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Important information

Forward looking statements

No investment advice

Disclaimer
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Business and financial highlights

Profitable Q4

Revenue margin 

maintained
$21.4M revenue

$3M+

Breakaways

Reduced cost 

base
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1. Financial Highlights
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Financial summary underlying

$4.6 million YoY revenue growth

Expenses

EBITDA 

Underlying Financial Results
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Cash burn reduced through refocused FUA strategy

In the period of COVID, Powerwrap conducted a restructure of the business expressly to reduce 

operating and capital expenditure without impacting service levels.

Operating items

Capital items

Cost reduction impact

–

–

–
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Net flows

Powerwrap net flows
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FUA

5.8

7.1

8.1
8.4

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 FY 20

FUA ($billions) 

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y



Underlying platform and contract revenue
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Key financial drivers for Powerwrap

Powerwrap key revenue streams

Administration fees

Cash margin

Transaction fees

Average FUA vs revenue

Q1 2019 Q2 2019 Q3 2019 Q4 2019 Q1 2020 Q2 2020 Q3 2020 Q4 2020
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Revenue to total expenses
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Revenue Expenses

The last quarter of FY20 was profitable.

Quarterly revenue & expenses
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Earnings

Underlying EBITDA excl Share Based Payments ($millions)
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Financial comparison to Prospectus Forecast

Strong results
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Cash position

Positive cash position
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Financial summary statutory

Differences from underlying to 

statutory accounts included: 
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2. Powerwrap Key Features and Business Update

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y



Platform continues to attract HNW clients with $8.5B of FUA

Powerwrap Platform HNW 

Investor Portfolio Composition 30 June 2020

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y



Key points of difference
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Client service strength through 
optimising technology and service level
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Qualis Capital win
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Client conversion positive
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3. Praemium Offer
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Powerwrap and Praemium merger
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Powerwrap and Praemium merger

Status of the Offer
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QUESTIONS
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Thank
You
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